
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - NON-SEEDED PRACTICE #2 GROUP B

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 5 OF 8 - FEBRUARY 2, 2008

AMA Supercross Lites - West

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  815.9451

252 J. Keeney  416.0122

134 K. Beaton  416.1883

125 D. Blair  416.2454

221 T. Lacey  416.2545

73 A. Chatfield  416.2826

951 D. Degli Esposti  716.3407

931 D. Bajza  816.4098

706 C. Gonzalez  416.4169

275 M. Dowell  416.43910

56 S. Skinner  416.44211

167 A. Bakken  416.55112

805 T. Reif  616.65913

240 B. Graham  1216.69514

149 C. Hinson  216.79115

368 P. Thorstensen  416.86016

703 R. Yorks  416.93917

317 J. Hazel  416.98818

586 D. Ewing  1317.24419

417 T. Smith  817.35220

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

410 E. Mccrummen  641.6651

240 B. Graham  642.1722

221 T. Lacey  1142.3793

252 J. Keeney  442.4464

134 K. Beaton  1142.7415

125 D. Blair  1142.8076

167 A. Bakken  643.0857

56 S. Skinner  643.2038

805 T. Reif  443.2419

275 M. Dowell  543.27910

951 D. Degli Esposti  743.48311

706 C. Gonzalez  943.54312

73 A. Chatfield  543.67313

931 D. Bajza  544.16114

149 C. Hinson  1044.39115

586 D. Ewing  444.98416

703 R. Yorks  445.03617

317 J. Hazel  645.03818

368 P. Thorstensen  446.67519

417 T. Smith  847.07120

776 A. Harvey  152.49721
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